
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM1_VABB_040722 Period: 04/07/2022 - 08:00 to

Notes: DUE RUNWAY INTERSECTION CLOSURE

Number of delayed flights: 27 Total delay: 06:34 Delay Average: 00:09

5 min: 36% 15 min: 70% 30 min: 100% 45 min: 100% 60 min: 100%

Maximum delay: 20 min Total flights in the program: 46

04/07/2022 - 09:30

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark: Work In Progress

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AKOMA DCT AKMET DCT AROSO
Y513 KALIL Y501 RINBA Y502

DUBAX R325 PUT L515 OBMOG
M770 SADUS/N0460F360 L301

RINDA/M077F360 L301
MABUR/N0461F360 L301
URKOK/M078F360 L301

MEPOK/N0462F360 L301 BUSBO
L505 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00VTI106 03:41 08:50 00:0003:15 03:41 VISTARA08:50WSSS 00:00 GDPF340

RESAL T533 RAPMA Y214 KUTNA
M440 TULBU N881 AMBOS Q620
PARAR N571 SUGID DCT AROTA

DCT

VABB FPL00:01IGO1826 04:52 08:51 00:0104:30 04:52 IFLY08:52OERK 00:00 GDPF350

17/4/22 5:54 AM



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

PUT L515 OBMOG M770
SADUS/N0454F320 L301

VVZ/N0456F380 L301 AAU G450
VABB FPL00:00IGO1915 04:58 08:58 00:0004:35 04:58 IFLY08:58VTSP 00:00 GDPF340

NAMLA N300 NOLSU P307
PARAR/N0466F350 N571 SUGID

DCT AROTA DCT
VABB FPL00:00IGO1718 05:00 08:18 00:0005:00 05:00 IFLY08:18OTHH 00:00

GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F330

CHG W35 DPN Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:13GOW382 06:05 08:19 00:0006:00 06:18 GOAIR08:32VICG 00:13
GSP,
GDP

F360

Q18 PPT W44 BISOS/N0454F380
W44 BBN G590 IID W10S

VABB FPL00:20IGO619 06:05 08:43 00:0006:00 06:25 IFLY09:03VEBD 00:20
GDP,
DLA

F360

REBON Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:06GOW338 06:31 08:28 00:0006:20 06:37 GOAIR08:34VIDP 00:06
GSP,
GDP

F360

DCT VEDGI W146 AAU G450VABB FPL00:14VTSLK 06:35 08:31 00:0006:30 06:49 08:45VABP 00:14 GDPF200

Q2VABB FPL00:13IGO2138 06:37 08:30 00:0006:25 06:50 IFLY08:43VIDP 00:13 GDPF380

AAR W21 ASARI A466
DPN/N0415F360 Q2 AKTIV

VABB FPL00:16GOW2412 06:35 09:03 00:0006:30 06:51 GOAIR09:19VIAR 00:16 GDPF350

W44 BBN G590 DOMET/N0452F380
G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146 AAU

G450
VABB FPL00:20IGO6303 06:45 08:46 00:0006:40 07:05 IFLY09:06VEPT 00:20 GDPF360

DCT VAGPU Q8VABB FPL00:08IGO6379 07:00 08:28 00:0006:50 07:08 IFLY08:36VOBL 00:08
GSP,
GDP

F360

W35 DPN Q2 REBON/N0465F360
Q2

VABB FPL00:15IGO5281 07:00 09:06 00:0006:55 07:15 IFLY09:21VICG 00:15 GDPF340

DOLKI Q8 AGELAVABB FPL00:20VTI826 07:05 08:42 00:0007:00 07:25 VISTARA09:02VOMM 00:20 GDPF400

MML Q12 NOBOD/N0452F380 Q12
KABSO

VABB FPL00:14AIC680 07:15 08:33 00:0007:10 07:29 AIRINDIA08:47VOML 00:14 GDPF360

Q12 MOLRU/N0451F380 Q12VABB FPL00:15IGO5335 07:15 09:13 00:0007:10 07:30 IFLY09:28VOTV 00:15 GDPF360

HBL W126 BBBVABB FPL00:10IGO7291 07:20 08:28 00:0007:15 07:30 IFLY08:38VOHB 00:10
GSP,
GDP

F160

PPT W107 EXUNA V78 NIPAD
G450 NINAT/N0460F380 G450

OPAKA
VABB FPL00:12SEJ392 07:20 09:19 00:0007:15 07:32 SPICEJET09:31VEPT 00:12

GDP,
DLA

F360

REBON Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:13VTI993 07:30 09:22 00:0007:20 07:43 VISTARA09:35VIDP 00:13
GDP,
DLA

F380

27/4/22 5:54 AM



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

JNR W61 RKT W144 IPNIB R458
BOFIN

VABB FPL00:11AIC648 07:35 08:29 00:0007:30 07:46 AIRINDIA08:40VAJM 00:11
GSP,
GDP

F310

APUSU W18 OPAKAVABB FPL00:17VTI878 07:30 08:37 00:0007:25 07:47 VISTARA08:54VOHS 00:17 GDPF360

Q8 DOLKI/N0457F380 Q8VABB FPL00:17IGO5371 07:30 09:07 00:0007:25 07:47 IFLY09:24VOMM 00:17 GDPF360

LAXOM W143 BVR R458
BOFIN/N0320F240

VABB FPL00:14SEJ3324 07:50 09:01 00:0007:45 08:04 SPICEJET09:15VAKE 00:14 GDPF250

R461 KABSO/N0437F310 R461VABB FPL00:20IGO6097 07:45 08:40 00:0007:40 08:05 IFLY09:00VOGO 00:20 GDPF320

Q27 MELAX W18 OPAKA G450VABB FPL00:19IGO6699 07:50 08:54 00:0007:45 08:09 IFLY09:13VOHS 00:19 GDPF360

OKILA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:20GOW332 07:50 08:51 00:0007:45 08:10 GOAIR09:11VOGO 00:20 GDPF300

OKILA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:19VTI842 07:55 08:49 00:0007:50 08:14 VISTARA09:08VOGO 00:19 GDPF320

Q19 NONEN/N0453F390 Q19
GIVEK Q15 KKJ W40

VILK FPL00:00IGO5228 08:20 10:04 00:0008:15 08:20 IFLY10:04VABB 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F370

OKILA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:16SEJ454 08:05 09:01 00:0008:00 08:21 SPICEJET09:17VOGO 00:16 GDPF320

Q19 KAMLO W108VANP FPL00:00IGO5261 08:21 09:22 00:0008:16 08:21 IFLY09:22VABB 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F370

QQZ W77 SG/N0367F300 A474
AKTIV

VABB FPL00:12GOW2505 08:10 09:21 00:0008:05 08:22 GOAIR09:33VAAH 00:12
GDP,
DLA

F290

BBM W126 MOLGOVABB FPL00:19SEJ3745 08:05 09:07 00:0008:00 08:24 SPICEJET09:26VOBM 00:19 GDPF200

Q19 PAPVO/N0462F370 Q19
DADSO W100

VERC FPL00:00IGO5232 08:30 10:21 00:0008:25 08:30 IFLY10:21VABB 00:00 GDPF350

W15VOGO FPL00:00IGO711 08:35 09:20 00:0008:30 08:35 IFLY09:20VABB 00:00 GDPF290

V1 KARKU L301 RASKI N881 KIPOL
L444 VUSIN N767 ELIGO L631 MCTOOMS FS00:00AIC985 08:55 11:13 00:0008:50 08:55 AIRINDIA11:13VABB 00:00 GDPF320

KAKPO Z4 UPMAV W79 BPL G590
BBN W44 PPT

VEPT FPL00:00SEJ923 09:00 11:05 00:0008:55 09:00 SPICEJET11:05VABB 00:00 GDPF370

Q1 EGUGU/N0455F390 Q1VIDP FPL00:00IGO993 09:10 10:49 00:0009:05 09:10 IFLY10:49VABB 00:00 GDPF370

37/4/22 5:54 AM



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

Q9 RIKBU DCTVOBL FPL00:00IGO219 09:15 10:35 00:0009:10 09:15 IFLY10:35VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 DIPASVIDP FPL00:00VTI944 09:15 10:54 00:0009:10 09:15 VISTARA10:54VABB 00:00 GDPF390

BBB W28 PPNVAPO FPL00:00VTLKK 09:20 09:37 00:0009:15 09:20 09:37VABB 00:00 GDPF110

NONEN Q19 GIVEK Q15 KKJ G590
BBN W44 PPT

VEPT FPL00:00GOW351 09:25 11:34 00:0009:20 09:25 GOAIR11:34VABB 00:00 GDPF370

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IAD753 VIDP REBON Q2 AKTIVFS CNLVABB
RED

KNIGHT
00:0007:30 00:0007:36 00:0009:28 F360

VTI775 VABB Q19FS CNLVECC VISTARA00:0008:30 00:0008:30 00:0010:40 F370

GOW2315 VABB
ISRIS Q1 DPN W35 SP W85 DDN

DCT
FS CNLVIDN GOAIR00:0008:30 00:0008:39 00:0010:30 F370

IGO953 VABB Q1 DPN W35 SP W85FS CNLVIDN IFLY00:0008:50 00:0009:00 00:0010:50 F370

AIC643 VABB ISRIS W10N APANO A347 UUDFS CNLVAUD AIRINDIA00:0008:50 00:0009:01 00:0009:55 F350

47/4/22 5:54 AM


